Lot No. Item

1 American Steer
2 English Steer
3 AOB Steer
4 Roaster
5 Pen of Rabbits
6 Swine
7 Pen of Broilers
8 Lamb
9 Turkey
10 Goat
11 American Steer
12 English Steer
12 English Steer
12 English Steer
13 AOB Steer
14 Roaster
14 Roaster
15 Pen of Rabbits
16 Swine
17 Pen of Broilers
18 Lamb
19 Turkey
20 Goat
21 American Steer
21 American Steer
22 Roaster
23 Swine
24 Lamb
25 Turkey

2013 Fort Bend County Fair

JR LIVESTOCK AUCTION WITHOUT ADD-ONS

Exhibitor Club
Mason Lee Cinco Ranch FFA
Craig Todd Needville FFA
Cade Zurovec Needville FFA

Eversole Blue Baron 4-H
Macie Bean Needville Jr FFA
Kubenka Kempner FFA
Thielemann Foster Jr FFA

Buyer
Fogle Manufacturing
Hebert, Judge Bob & Pat
All-Tex Networking
Brown & Gay Engineers
Fogle Manufacturing
Fogle Manufacturing
Fort Bend County Farm Bureau

Jordyn Myska Needville 4-H
Sheridan Reid Cottonwood Creek 4-H
Aubrey Bilicek Foster FFA

Mason Todd  Needville Jr FFA
Layton Meyer Big Creek 4-H

Layton Meyer Big Creek 4-H

Layton Meyer Big Creek 4-H

Lauren Elliott Clements FFA
Eversole Blue Baron 4-H
Eversole Blue Baron 4-H

Gless Big Creek 4-H

Michelle Goss Clements FFA

Trey Thumann Terry FFA

Trent Holub Needville Jr FFA
Mason Vrana Cottonwood Creek 4-H
LeBlanc Cottonwood Creek 4-H
Robert Reyes Cinco Ranch FFA
Robert Reyes Cinco Ranch FFA
Morgan Eben Cottonwood Creek 4-H
Michael Fink  Clements FFA

Kay Jay Uresti Needville FFA
Menefee George Ranch FFA

Costello, Inc.

Nordt Insurance Agency
Texas Stamping Company
Fogle Manufacturing

Fort Bend County Farm Bureau

New First National Bank
Shoppa's Farm Supply
Fogle Manufacturing
Damon Farm & Ranch
Newton, Jeremy & Casey
New First National Bank
Costello, Inc.

Coastal Butane Service
Johnny's Custom Cabinets
Texas Direct Auto

Texas Direct Auto
Costello, Inc.

Fort Bend Charities 1
Texas Direct Auto

Texas Stamping Company
Fogle Manufacturing
Warriver & Associates

Amount
$10,000.00
$9,000.00
$8,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,500.00
$3,500.00
$4,500.00
$5,000.00
$3,500.00
$8,500.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$4,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,200.00
$3,500.00
$2,000.00
$3,500.00
$6,000.00
$7,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$3,500.00
$2,000.00
$4,500.00



26 English Steer
27 Pen of Rabbits
28 Swine

29 Pen of Broilers
30 Lamb

31 Goat

32 AOB Steer

33 Roaster

34 Swine

35 Pen of Broilers
36 Lamb

37 Turkey

38 American Steer
39 Roaster

40 Swine

41 Pen of Broilers
42 Goat

43 English Steer
44 Pen of Rabbits
45 Swine

46 Lamb

47 AOB Steer

48 Roaster

49 Swine

50 Pen of Broilers
51 Goat

52 American Steer
53 Pen of Rabbits
54 Swine

55 Lamb

56 Turkey

57 AOB Steer
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Madi Loree Cinco Ranch FFA
Mason Todd Needville Jr FFA
Tiemann Brazos FFA
Demny Orchard 4-H
Legendre Blue Baron 4-H
Dannhaus Big Creek 4-H

Michelle Goss Clements FFA
Jackson Eicke Foster Jr FFA

Jack Bishop  Blue Baron 4-H
Cade Zurovec Needville FFA
Vandomelen Foster FFA
Menefee George Ranch FFA
Cassidy Burke Kempner FFA
Lepovitz George Ranch FFA
Escobedo Kempner FFA
Morgan Eben Cottonwood Creek 4-H
Alyssa Hodges Wild West 4-H
Logan Hirsch George Ranch FFA
Melissa Finley Dulles FFA

Norris Seven Lakes FFA
Magana Dulles FFA

Chase Pelham Needville 4-H
Mason Albright Needville Jr FFA

Somerville Clements FFA
Madison Eben Cottonwood Creek 4-H
Sebek Dulles FFA

Gardovsky Terry FFA

Raesner Needville FFA

Alexis Smith  Big Creek 4-H

Cord Wieghat Needville FFA
Cody Tiemann Cottonwood Creek 4-H
Jacob Rhodes Needville FFA

Fogle Manufacturing

Fogle Manufacturing

The Main Event, Inc.

Fogle Manufacturing

Fort Bend County Farm Bureau
Fort Bend County Farm Bureau
All-Tex Networking

Fancy Plants & Jordan Farber
Rustic Kuts Furniture

TFR Enterprises Inc

Fogle Manufacturing

Texas Direct Auto

Costello, Inc.

Texas Direct Auto

Copper States Rubber, Inc
Nordt Insurance Agency
Yelderman, Neil & Stephanie
Coastal Butane Service
Texas Direct Auto

Fogle Manufacturing

Fogle Manufacturing

The Main Event, Inc.

TFR Enterprises Inc

Fogle Manufacturing

United Surveys

Texas Direct Auto

Texas Direct Auto

Briscoe Manor

Osina, Tamara S. -DDS

The Main Event, Inc.
Coastal Butane Service
Copper States Rubber, Inc

$4,500.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,200.00
$8,000.00
$5,000.00
$7,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,800.00
$4,500.00
$6,000.00
$2,000.00
$40,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,700.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$6,000.00
$8,000.00
$5,500.00
$4,000.00
$6,000.00
$4,200.00
$5,000.00



58 Roaster

59 Swine

60 Pen of Broilers
61 Goat

62 American Steer
63 Pen of Rabbits
64 Swine

65 Lamb

65 Lamb

66 AOB Steer

67 Roaster

68 Swine

69 Pen of Broilers
70 Goat

71 American Steer
72 Pen of Rabbits
73 Swine

74 Lamb

75 Turkey

76 AOB Steer

77 Roaster

78 Swine

79 Pen of Broilers
80 Goat

81 American Steer
81 American Steer
82 Pen of Rabbits
83 Swine

84 Lamb

85 Turkey

86 AOB Steer

87 Roaster

Eversole

Austin Oney
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Blue Baron 4-H
Needville 4-H

Mason Albright Needville Jr FFA

Schmidt

Ryan Oujesky

Tyler Gless
Julia Holley
Korczynski
Korczynski

Malia Nelson
Payton Labay
Tristyn Reed
Gunner Krejci
Nicholas Hall

Hirsch
Somerville

Adrianna Ortiz

Novosad
Ernest

Casey Ramey

Cernosek
Williams
Lamensky

Sheridan Reid

Maresh
Maresh

Colby Templin

Will Mathis
Escobedo
Hornsby

Blue Baron 4-H
Clements FFA
Big Creek 4-H
Clements FFA
Needville Jr FFA
Needville Jr FFA
Wild West 4-H
Needville Jr FFA
Journey 4-H
Needville Jr FFA
Foster Jr FFA
Wild West 4-H
Clements FFA
Austin FFA

Big Creek 4-H
Needville FFA
Blue Baron 4-H
Big Creek 4-H
Elkins FFA
Terry FFA
Cottonwood Creek 4-H
Needville 4-H
Needyville 4-H
George Ranch Jr FFA
Clements FFA
Kempner FFA
Lamar 4-H

Alyssa Hodges Wild West 4-H
Madison Eben Cottonwood Creek 4-H

Eicke, Scott & Sheila
Finnegan Auto

New First National Bank
Fogle Manufacturing
Fogle Manufacturing
Eicke, Scott & Sheila
Fogle Manufacturing

Mahlmann, Dr. Lee DDS, M.S.

Newton, Jeremy & Casey
Texas Direct Auto

E E Reed Construction LP
Fogle Manufacturing
Fogle Manufacturing
Texas Stamping Company
Associated Pipeline

Texas Direct Auto
Finnegan Auto
GBA-Corona Inc.

Briscoe Manor

Fogle Manufacturing
Fogle Manufacturing
Texas Stamping Company
All-Tex Networking

Fogle Manufacturing
Hlavinka Equipment Co
New First National Bank
Fort Bend Herald

Texas Direct Auto

Fogle Manufacturing
Rosenberg Veterinary Clinic
Fogle Manufacturing

Rex Mechanical

$3,500.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$3,200.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$9,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$4,000.00
$10,500.00
$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$3,500.00
$3,200.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,500.00
$2,200.00



88 Swine
89 Pen of Broilers
90 Goat
91 AOB Steer
92 Pen of Rabbits
93 Swine
94 Lamb
95 AOB Steer
96 Roaster
97 Swine
98 Pen of Broilers
99 Goat
100 AOB Steer
101 Pen of Rabbits
102 Swine
103 Lamb
104 Turkey
105 AOB Steer
106 Roaster
107 Swine
108 Pen of Broilers
109 Goat
110 AOB Steer
111 Pen of Rabbits
112 Swine
113 Lamb
113 Lamb
113 Lamb
114 AOB Steer
115 Roaster
116 Swine
117 Pen of Broilers

Ismael Castillo

Boehm

Kristian Mata

Gonzales

Ashlyn Hartfiel
Bailee Bruce

Novosad
Humphrey
Thielemann

Sarah Cardiff
Payton Labay
Noah Wleczyk
Jordie Kendall
Brian Hudson

Anderson

Madie McVey

Jimenez

Ramon Torres

Thielemann

Trace Hanzik

Kalinowski
Lindemann
Prentis

Ryan Hartfiel

Jr.
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Wlascinski

Jordan Farber

Downey
Anders
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Journey 4-H
Kempner Jr FFA
Terry FFA

Cinco Ranch FFA
Clover 4-H

Travis FFA

Big Creek 4-H

Big Creek 4-H
Foster Jr FFA
Cinco Ranch FFA
Needville Jr FFA
Needville FFA
George Ranch FFA
Dulles FFA

Big Creek 4-H
Kempner FFA
Needville FFA
George Ranch FFA
Foster FFA
Needville 4-H
Needville Jr FFA
Big Creek 4-H
Foster FFA
Clover 4-H
Needville FFA
Needville FFA
Needville FFA
Needville FFA
Travis FFA
Kempner FFA
Kempner FFA
Lamar FFA

United Surveys
Fogle Manufacturing
United Surveys

LJA Engineering & Surveying, Inc.

Fogle Manufacturing

Fogle Manufacturing

Smith, Jim & Sharon
Allgood Construction Co. inc
Borak, Ronald & Monica
Hold'em & Hit'em Club

E E Reed Construction LP
Wleczyk, Benny

New First National Bank
Wesson Sand Co. Inc.

The Main Event, Inc.

Sprint Fort Bend County Land Fill
Johnny's Custom Cabinets
Texas Direct Auto

United Surveys

All-Tex Networking

Fogle Manufacturing

Fogle Manufacturing
Finnegan Auto

Mahlmann, Dr. Lee DDS, M.S.
Fogle Manufacturing

CDC Unlimited

Morgan Stanley

Sprint Sand & Clay
Johnny's Custom Cabinets
United Surveys

Von-Wil Ford

Fort Bend Buyer Group

$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$2,200.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$5,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,500.00
$1,000.00
$4,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$10,000.00
$3,200.00
$3,000.00
$4,500.00
$1,500.00
$4,500.00
$2,200.00
$2,800.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00



118 Goat

119 AOB Steer
120 Pen of Rabbits
121 Swine

122 Lamb

123 Roaster

124 Swine

125 Pen of Broilers
126 Goat

127 Roaster

127 Roaster

127 Roaster

128 Swine

129 Lamb

130 Goat

131 Pen of Rabbits
132 Swine

133 Pen of Broilers
134 Goat

135 Roaster

136 Pen of Rabbits
137 Swine

138 Lamb

139 Pen of Rabbits
140 Swine

141 Pen of Broilers
142 Goat

143 Roaster

144 Swine

145 Lamb

146 Pen of Rabbits
147 Swine

Wyatt Boyd
Atkinson

Rae Gresso
Ryan Oujesky
Rossi Uresti
Madison Jan
Brynn Bostick

Thielemann
Hajovsky

Brent Buzek
Brent Buzek
Brent Buzek

Tiemann
McCreery
Alex Brents

Kadie Kainer
Raegan Orsak

Feldhoff
Hoelscher

Haley Seiler
Alyssa Lucas

Gless
Haley Boyd
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Foster Jr FFA
Needville Jr FFA
George Ranch FFA
Clements FFA
Needville Jr FFA
Big Creek 4-H
Journey 4-H

Foster FFA

Big Creek 4-H
Needville FFA
Needville FFA
Needville FFA
Cottonwood Creek 4-H
Elkins FFA

Travis FFA

Clover 4-H
Cottonwood Creek 4-H
George Ranch FFA
Austin FFA
Needyville 4-H
Dulles Jr FFA

Big Creek 4-H
Foster FFA

Dylan Kovarcik Blue Baron 4-H

Lucy Mattick

Kubacak
Strnadel

Feldhoff

Bruner

Kiley Kizziah

Kempner FFA
Foster FFA

Foster FFA
George Ranch FFA
Big Creek 4-H
Foster Jr FFA

Elijah Schnupp Big Creek 4-H

Hunter Bean

Needville Jr FFA

Texas Direct Auto
Cucaracha Cattle Co.
Fogle Manufacturing
The Main Event, Inc.
Fogle Manufacturing
United Surveys

Rex Mechanical

Amegy Bank

Sprint Fort Bend County Land Fill
Angleton Feed & Supply
CDC Unlimited

Newton, Jeremy & Casey
Coastal Butane Service
Fogle Manufacturing
Fogle Manufacturing
Fogle Manufacturing
Fogle Manufacturing
Fogle Manufacturing
Fogle Manufacturing
New First National Bank
The Main Event, Inc.
Fogle Manufacturing
United Surveys

Damon Farm & Ranch
Fogle Manufacturing
Fogle Manufacturing

B & F Maintenance
James Ranch

Sprint Fort Bend County Land Fill
The Main Event, Inc.
Fogle Manufacturing
Angleton Feed & Supply

$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$1,200.00
$3,500.00
$1,500.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,200.00
$1,500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$7,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,200.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$1,500.00

$833.00



147 Swine

147 Swine

148 Pen of Broilers
149 Goat

150 Roaster

151 Swine

152 Lamb

153 Pen of Rabbits
154 Swine

155 Pen of Broilers
156 Goat

157 Roaster

158 Swine

159 Lamb

160 Goat

161 Pen of Rabbits
162 Swine

162 Swine

163 Pen of Broilers
164 Goat

165 Roaster

166 Swine

167 Lamb

168 Swine

168 Swine

168 Swine

168 Swine

169 Pen of Broilers
170 Goat

170 Goat

170 Goat

170 Goat

Hunter Bean
Hunter Bean
Hayley Patton
Humphrey
Lamensky
Amanda Keller
McVey

Alyssa Bowen
Legendre
Brittany Zwahr
Macie Bean
Hayley Patton
Niya Holster
Ernest
Thurmond
Lindemann
Grahmann
Grahmann
Feldhoff
LeBlanc

Trey Thumann
Tanner McVey
Washburn
Gus Bazar
Gus Bazar
Gus Bazar
Gus Bazar
Cernosek
Abbey Myska
Abbey Myska
Abbey Myska
Abbey Myska
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Needville Jr FFA
Needville Jr FFA
Big Creek 4-H
Big Creek 4-H
Terry FFA
George Ranch FFA
Kempner Jr FFA
Missouri City 4-H
Blue Baron 4-H
Guy 4-H
Needville Jr FFA
Big Creek 4-H
Journey 4-H
Needville FFA
Foster FFA
Needville Jr FFA
Kempner FFA
Kempner FFA
George Ranch FFA
Cottonwood Creek 4-H
Terry FFA
Kempner FFA
Elkins FFA
Needville 4-H
Needville 4-H
Needville 4-H
Needville 4-H
Big Creek 4-H
Needville 4-H
Needville 4-H
Needville 4-H
Needville 4-H

Newton, Jeremy & Casey
Sprint Sand & Clay

Fogle Manufacturing
Fogle Manufacturing
Amegy Bank

Fogle Manufacturing
Fogle Manufacturing
Fogle Manufacturing

Sprint Fort Bend County Land Fill

Fogle Manufacturing
Fogle Manufacturing
Fort Bend Buyer Group
Fogle Manufacturing
Fogle Manufacturing
Finnegan Auto

United Surveys

Irby, Don

Whitley Penn, CPA
Fogle Manufacturing
Fogle Manufacturing
The Main Event, Inc.
Fogle Manufacturing
Fogle Manufacturing
Angleton Feed & Supply
Damon Farm & Ranch
Newton, Jeremy & Casey
The Main Event, Inc.
Fogle Manufacturing
Angleton Feed & Supply
Damon Farm & Ranch
Newton, Jeremy & Casey
The Main Event, Inc.

$833.00
$834.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,200.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$10,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,200.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00



171 Roaster

171 Roaster

171 Roaster

172 Swine

173 Goat

174 Pen of Rabbits
175 Swine

176 Pen of Broilers
177 Roaster

178 Swine

178 Swine

179 Goat

180 Pen of Rabbits
181 Swine

181 Swine

182 Pen of Broilers
183 Roaster

184 Swine

184 Swine

185 Goat

186 Swine

187 Pen of Broilers
188 Goat

Hannah Eicke
Hannah Eicke
Hannah Eicke
Justyn Gibbs
Austin Stanley
Leo Lin
Hoelscher
Eric Hundl
Feldhoff
Kendyl Harper
Kendyl Harper
Faltysek
Korczynski
Logan Gilbert
Logan Gilbert
Justin Bippert
Ashley Boeker
Stevenson
Stevenson
Hannah Eicke
Zoe Zgabay
Katelin Money
Blake Gilbert
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Foster FFA

Foster FFA

Foster FFA

Travis FFA

Clover 4-H

George Ranch FFA
Austin FFA

Big Creek 4-H
George Ranch FFA
Clements FFA
Clements FFA
Terry FFA
Needville Jr FFA
Needville 4-H
Needville 4-H

Wild West 4-H

Big Creek 4-H
George Ranch FFA
George Ranch FFA
Foster Jr FFA
George Bush FFA
George Ranch FFA
Needville 4-H

Damon Farm & Ranch

Morgan Stanley
The Main Event, Inc.
Fogle Manufacturing
Park Construction 1
Fogle Manufacturing
Fogle Manufacturing
Fogle Manufacturing
Fogle Manufacturing
Irby, Don

Whitley Penn, CPA
Fogle Manufacturing
Finnegan Auto

CDC Unlimited
Morgan Stanley
Fogle Manufacturing
Fogle Manufacturing
PBK, Inc.

Schramme Construction

United Surveys

Fogle Manufacturing
Fogle Manufacturing
Fogle Manufacturing

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,700.00
$750.00
$750.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$3,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$7,500.00
$50,000.00

$720,900.00



